
 
 
 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.14,  No.3,  May-June, 2017 

 

 

 

 

Organised and published 

by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 

Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 



 
 
 
 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 

knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in 

India and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian 

Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 

articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. 

The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 

issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 

precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2017-2018 are requested to do so. 

Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

July, 2017                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 

 
 



 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 

INDEX 
 
S.No Journal Volume/Issue Page 
1 Archival Science  Volume 17, Issue 2, June 2017 1 

2 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 69 Issue 3 1 

3 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 69 Issue 2 2 

4 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 35, 2016 Issue-4 4 

5 International Journal of Information and 
Learning Technology 

Volume 34 Issue 3 4 

6 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  Volume 55, 2017 Issue-5 5 

7 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 55, 2017 Issue-4  6 

8 Collection Management Volume 42, 2017 Issue-2  6 

9 Information and Computer Security Volume 25 Issue 2 7 

10 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 45 Issue 1 8 

11 Internet Reference Services Quarterly  Volume 22, 2017 Issue-1 9 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 73 Issue 4 9 

13 Journal of Electronic Resources 
Librarianship  

Volume 29, 2017 Issue-2 11 

14 Journal of Enterprise Information 
Management 

Volume 30 Issue 4 12 

15 Journal of Enterprise Information 
Management 

Volume 30 Issue 3 13 

16 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 21 Issue 3 14 

17 Journal of Library Administration  Volume 57, 2017 Issue-4 16 

18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 34 Issue 4 17 

19 Library Hi Tech News Volume 34 Issue 3 18 

20 Library Review Volume 66 Issue 4/5 18 

21 Medical Reference Services Quarterly  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-2 20 

22 Music Reference Services Quarterly  Volume 20, 2017 Issue-2   21 

23 Information and Learning Science Volume 118 Issue ¾ 21 

24 Information and Learning Science Volume 118 Issue 1/2 23 

25 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 33 Issue 2 23 

26 Online Information Review Volume 41 Issue 3 25 

27 Program Volume 51 Issue 2 26 

28 Public Library Quarterly  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-2 27 

29 The Reference Librarian Volume 58, 2017 Issue-3  28 

30 Science & Technology Libraries  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-2 28 

32 Technical Services Quarterly  Volume 34, 2017 Issue-3  29 

33 The Electronic Library Volume 35 Issue 3 31 

33 The Information Society  Volume 33, 2017 Issue-4 32 

34 VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 
Management Systems 

Volume 47 Issue 2 33 

35 Keywords  35-43 

 

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wbss20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wccq20/55/4?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wcol20/42/2?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/wirs20
http://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wacq20/current
http://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
http://www.tandfonline.com/wmrs20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmrs20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/wmus20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmus20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/wplq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wref20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/wstl20
http://www.tandfonline.com/wtsq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wtsq20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/utis20/current?nav=tocList


 
 
 
 
 



1 

 

   

   

  Archival Science  

  Volume 17, Issue 2, June 2017 

   

1 Title : Identity and archives: return and expansion of the social 

value of archives  

 Author : Huiling Feng 

   

2 Title : The concept of archival “sedimentation”: its meaning and 
use in the Italian context  

 Author : María Mata Caravaca 

   

3 Title : The body in the box: archiving the Egyptian mummy  

 Author : Christina Riggs 

   

4 Title : Utilizing user studies in archival appraisal practice: 

feasibility, value, and benefits  

 Author : Hea Lim Rhee  

   

5 Title : Pioneering women archivists in England: Ethel Stokes 

(1870–1944), record agent  

 Author : Elizabeth Shepherd 

   

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  Volume 69 Issue 3 

   

6 Title : Mark Hepworth: in memoriam  

 Author : Thomas Jackson, Peter Willett 

 Keywords : Editorial, Information literacy, Information behaviour, 
Information experience, Mark Hepworth, Library and 

information science teaching and research  

   

7 Title : Making sense of dementia: A phenomenographic study of 

the information behaviours of people diagnosed with 

dementia  

 Author : Juliet Harland, Peter A. Bath, Ann Wainwright, Jeremy 
Seymour  

 Keywords : Information, Dementia, Phenomenography, Diagnosis, 

Behaviour, Need 

 

  

https://link.springer.com/journal/10502
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9271-y
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9271-y
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Huiling+Feng%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-015-9256-2
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-015-9256-2
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Mar%C3%ADa+Mata+Caravaca%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9266-8
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Christina+Riggs%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9270-z
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9270-z
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Hea+Lim+Rhee%22
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9272-x
https://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-016-9272-x
https://link.springer.com/search?facet-creator=%22Elizabeth+Shepherd%22
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-04-2017-0095
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0141
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0141
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0141


2 

 

   

8 Title : Myths about HIV and AIDS among serodiscordant couples in 

Malawi 

 Author : Kondwani Wella, Sheila Webber, Philippa Levy 

 Keywords : HIV, Malawi, AIDS, Couples, Myths, Serodiscordance 

   

9 Title : Mobile phones for development: An information case study 
of mobile phone kiosk vendors in the Congo  

 Author : Sylvain K. Cibangu, Mark Hepworth, Donna Champion  

 Keywords : Development, Impact, Capability, Mobile phone, Information 

science for development, Prepaid card  

   

10 Title : An integrated model highlighting information literacy and 

knowledge formation in information behaviour 

 Author : Samuel Kelechukwu Ibenne, Boyka Simeonova, Janet 
Harrison, Mark Hepworth  

 Keywords : Knowledge, Information literacy, Information needs, 

Information behaviour, COFIB, Integrated model  

   

11 Title : Assessing information literacy skills among young 

information age students in Singapore 

 Author : Schubert Foo, Shaheen Majid, Yun Ke Chang  

 Keywords : Singapore, Information literacy, Assessment, Grade 5, i-
Competent model, Primary students 

   

12 Title : Comparison of US and UK rankings of LIS journals  

 Author : Lynsey Taylor, Peter Willett  

 Keywords : Research Excellence Framework, Journal ranking, LIS 

research, Inter-disciplinarity, Journal prestige, LIS teaching  

   

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 

  Volume 69 Issue 2 

   

13 Title : Publication lag and early view effects in information science 

journals  

 Author : Umut Al, Irem Soydal  

 Keywords : Scholarly communication, Editorial process, Information 
science, Bibliometric indicators, Early view articles, Peer-

review process  

 

 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2016-0202
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2016-0202
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2016-0151
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2016-0151
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2016-0148
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-09-2016-0148
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0138
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0138
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0136
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2016-0200
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2016-0200


3 

 

14 Title : Information systems security practices in social software 

applications: A systematic literature review  

 Author : Suraya Ika Tamrin, Azah Anir Norman, Suraya Hamid  

 Keywords : Availability, Integrity, Systematic literature review, 
Confidentiality, Information systems security practice, Social 

software applications 

   

15 Title : Discovery of repost patterns by topic analysis in enterprise 

social networking  

 Author : Jianhong Luo, Xuwei Pan, Xiyong Zhu  

 Keywords : Content analysis, Enterprise social networking, Message-

diversity, Repost pattern, Retweet pattern, Topic analysis 
   

16 Title : Are Mendeley reader counts high enough for research 

evaluations when articles are published?  

 Author : Mike Thelwall  

 Keywords : Mendeley, Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, Altmetrics, Early 

impact, Mendeley readers  

   

17 Title : Food logging: an information literacy perspective 

 Author : Andrew Martin Cox, Pamela McKinney, Paula Goodale  

 Keywords : Information literacy, Health literacy, Mobile health, Practice 

theory, Diet, Food logging 
   

18 Title : Understanding users’ switching intentions and switching 

behavior on social networking sites  

 Author : Chun-Nan Lin, Hsiu-Yu Wang  

 Keywords : Perceived risk, Trust, Social networking sites, Perceived 

value, Habit, Switching intention  

   

19 Title : The most influential researchers in information behaviour: 

An integrative view on influence indicators 

 Author : Faramarz Soheili, Ali Akbar Khasseh, Afshin Mousavi-Chelak  

 Keywords : Bibliometrics, Social influence, Co-authorship, H-family 

indices, Ideational influence, Information behaviour  

   

20 Title : Exercising library and information literacies through 

alternate reality gaming 

 Author : Adam Jerrett, Theo J.D. Bothma, Koos de Beer  

 Keywords : Information literacy, Library, Game-based learning, Twenty-

first century literacies, Alternate reality game, Constructivist 

teaching 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0124
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0124
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0128
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0128
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2017-0028
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2017-0028
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Thelwall%2C+Mike
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-12-2016-0208
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0127
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-08-2016-0127
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2017-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-01-2017-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2016-0185
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/AJIM-11-2016-0185


4 

 

   

  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian  

  Volume 35, 2016 Issue-4 

   

21 Title : African American Academic Librarians: An Evidence Map 

Case Study Using Rapid Review Methodology  

 Author : Jasmine L. Jefferson & Paul Fehrmann 

   

22 Title : Collecting Sex Materials for Libraries  

 Author : Michelle M. Martinez, Erin Cassidy, Kat Landry Mueller, Lisa 
Shen, Molly Thompson & Zach Valdes 

   

23 Title : Low-Effort Information Searching: The Heuristic 

Information-Seeking Toolkit 

 Author : David Schwieder  

   

24 Title : The Librarian's Information War 

 Author : Bernd W. Becker  

   

25 Title : APIs and Libraries  

 Author : Robin Camille Davis  

   

  International Journal of Information and Learning 

Technology 

  Volume 34 Issue 3 

   

26 Title : Examination of factors influencing students and faculty 
behavior towards m-learning acceptance: An empirical study 

 Author : Muhammad Bakhsh, Amjad Mahmood, Nazir A. Sangi 

 Keywords : M-learning, Factors influence technology adoption, 

Technology adoption behaviour  

   

27 Title : Impact of antecedent factors on collaborative technologies 

usage among academic researchers in Malaysian research 

universities  

 Author : Norzaidi Mohd Daud, Halimi Zakaria  

 Keywords : Malaysia, Academic researchers, Collaborative technologies, 

Research universities  

   

28 Title : Internet usage, user satisfaction, task-technology fit, and 

performance impact among public sector employees in 

Yemen 

http://www.tandfonline.com/wbss20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wbss20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2016.1283177
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2016.1283177
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2017.1283181
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2017.1289019
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2017.1289019
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Schwieder%2C+David
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2016.1284525
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Becker%2C+Bernd+W
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2017.1283185
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Davis%2C+Robin+Camille
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-08-2016-0028
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-08-2016-0028
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2016-0046
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2016-0046
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-09-2016-0046
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2016-0051
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2016-0051
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2016-0051


5 

 

 Author : Osama Isaac, Zaini Abdullah, T. Ramayah, Ahmed M. 

Mutahar  

 Keywords : User satisfaction, Internet usage, Performance impact, 
Yemen, DeLone and McLean, TTF  

   

29 Title : Doing textiles experiments in game-based virtual reality: A 

design of the Stereoscopic Chemical Laboratory (SCL) for 

textiles education  

 Author : Kung Wong Lau, Chi Wai Kan, Pui Yuen Lee  

 Keywords : Virtual reality, Game-based learning, Learning experiences, 

Stereoscopic 3D technology, Textile experiment  
   

30 Title : Professional training in organic food production: a cross-

country experience 

 Author : Raquel Guiné, Daniela Costa, Paula Correia, Cristina Costa, 

Helena Correia, Moises Castro, Luis Guerra, Catherine 

Seeds, Collette Coll, Laszlo Radics, Meahmet Arslan, Soner 

Soylu, Monika Tothova, Peter Toth, Salvatore Basile (pp. 
259 - 273)  

 Keywords : Distance learning, Questionnaire survey, Mobile learning 

   

31 Title : Student real-time visualization system in classroom using 

RFID based on UTAUT model 

 Author : Raja Jamilah Raja Yusof, Atika Qazi, Irum Inayat  

 Keywords : Computer software, Educational innovation, Computer 

applications, Interactive devices, Teaching aids  

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  Volume 55, 2017 Issue-5  

   

32 Title : From Music Cataloging to the Organization of Knowledge: An 
Interview with Richard P. Smiraglia  

 Author : Richard P. Smiraglia & Ann M. Graf 

   

33 Title : A Community-Driven Metadata Framework for Describing 

Cultural Resources: The Digital Library North Project  

 Author : Sharon Farnel , Ali Shiri, Sandra Campbell, Cathy Cockney, 

Dinesh Rathi & Robyn Stobbs 

 

 
 

 

 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2016-0016
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2016-0016
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-05-2016-0016
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2016-0052
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-11-2016-0052
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-03-2017-0018
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IJILT-03-2017-0018
http://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wccq20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1312653
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1312653
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1312723
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1312723


6 

 

   

34 Title : Measuring Success in Outsourced Cataloging: A Data-Driven 

Investigation 

 
 

 

Author : Claire Doran & Cheryl Martin 
 

 

 

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

  Volume 55, 2017 Issue-4  

   

35 Title : Map Cataloging, from Basics to Beyond: An Interview with 

Paige G. Andrew  

 Author : Paige G. Andrew & Rebecca L. Mugridge 

   

36 Title : The Joy of Cataloging Community Cookbooks  

 Author : Harriet E. Wintermute 

   

37 Title : Improving Collection Browsing: Small World Networking and 
Gray Code Ordering  

 Author : Robert M. Losee  

   

38 Title : Library Automation in Indian Central Universities: Issues 

and Challenges  

 Author : Mehtab Alam Ansari, Gautam J. N. & Shahwar Fatima 

   

  Collection Management  

  Volume 42, 2017 Issue-2  

   

39 Title : Faculty Response to Deselection in Academic Libraries: A 

Psycholinguistic Analysis 

 Author : Ann Agee 

   

40 Title : Weeding with Wisdom: Tuning Deselection of Print 
Monographs in Book-Reliant Disciplines  

 Author : Alex D. McAllister & Allan Scherlen 

   

41 Title : Weeding without Walking: A Mediated Approach to List-

Based Deselection  

 Author : Christopher McHale, Francine Egger-Sider, Louise Fluk & 

Steven Ovadia 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1317309
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1317309
http://www.tandfonline.com/wccq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wccq20/55/4?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1292416
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1292416
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1291461
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wintermute%2C+Harriet+E
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1292415
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1292415
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Losee%2C+Robert+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1302541
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2017.1302541
http://www.tandfonline.com/wcol20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wcol20/42/2?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1310069
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1310069
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Agee%2C+Ann
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1299657
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1299657
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1318729
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1318729


7 

 

42 Title : Repurposing and Renovating Space for High-Density 

Storage: Kansas State University Libraries' Answer to 

Additional Collections Space 

 Author : Michelle R. Turvey-Welch & Roberta L. Johnson 

   

  Information and Computer Security 

  Volume 25 Issue 2 

   

43 Title : Organisational culture, procedural countermeasures, and 

employee security behaviour: A qualitative study  

 Author : Lena Yuryna Connolly, Michael Lang, John Gathegi, Doug J. 

Tygar  

 Keywords : Organisational culture, Security education, Employee 

security behaviour, Information security awareness, 
Information security policy 

   

44 Title : Productivity vs security: mitigating conflicting goals in 

organizations 

 Author : Peter Mayer, Nina Gerber, Ronja McDermott, Melanie 

Volkamer, Joachim Vogt  

 Keywords : Organizational context, Goal setting, Information security 
compliance  

   

45 Title : The application of behavioural thresholds to analyse 

collective behaviour in information security  

 Author : Dirk Snyman, Hennie Kruger  

 Keywords : Information security, Human behaviour, Behavioural 

threshold analysis, Information security awareness 

programmes, Security culture  
   

46 Title : Comparing three models to explain precautionary online 

behavioural intentions 

 Author : Jurjen Jansen, Paul van Schaik 

 Keywords : Online banking, Protection motivation theory, Human 

aspects, Information security behaviour, Reasoned action 

approach 

   

47 Title : Managing information security awareness at an Australian 

bank: a comparative study  

 Author : Malcolm Pattinson, Marcus Butavicius, Kathryn Parsons, 

Agata McCormac, Dragana Calic 

 Keywords : Information security (InfoSec), Fear of reprisal, Information 

security awareness (ISA), Multi-channelled InfoSec training 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1305936
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1305936
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2017.1305936
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0015
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0015
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0018
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0018
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0017
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-03-2017-0017


8 

 

regime, Social desirability bias 

   

48 Title : Factors in an end user security expertise instrument  

 Author : Prashanth Rajivan, Pablo Moriano, Timothy Kelley, L. Jean 

Camp  

 Keywords : Privacy, Psychometrics, Security, Expertise, Security 
comprehension 

 

   

49 Title : Social engineering defence mechanisms and counteracting 

training strategies  

 Author : Peter Schaab, Kristian Beckers, Sebastian Pape  

 Keywords : Persuasion, Social engineering, Human-centred defence 

mechanisms, Security management 
   

  Information Discovery and Delivery 

  Volume 45 Issue 1 

   

50 Title : The role of the academic Library Information Specialist (LIS) 

in teaching and learning in the 21st century  

 Author : Lee E. Allen , Deborah M. Taylor  

 Keywords : Information technology, Academic libraries, Information 

services, Distance learning, Developing countries, Library 

and information networks 

   

52 Title : Transmission of information about consumer product quality 
and safety: a social media perspective  

 Author : Xin Wang , Yingcheng Xu , Li Wang , Xiaobo Xu , Yong Chen   

 Keywords : Social media, Complex network, Public opinion, Government 

intervention, Consumer product quality and safety, 

Information transmission 

   

53 Title : Analysis of the key influencing factors of haze information 

dissemination behavior and motivation in WeChat  

 Author : Siqing Shan , Mengni Liu , Xiaobo Xu  

 Keywords : Emergency management, Structural equation model, Social 

network, Information dissemination behavior, Information 

dissemination motivation, Instant messaging  

   

54 Title : An empirical study on the impact of online word-of-mouth 

sources on retail sales  

 Author : Hong Hong , Di Xu , Dapeng Xu , G. Alan Wang , Weiguo 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2017-0020
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2017-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ICS-04-2017-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2016-0030
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2016-0030
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-10-2016-0035
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-10-2016-0035
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-09-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-11-2016-0039
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-11-2016-0039


9 

 

Fan   

 Keywords : User generated content, Panel data, Relative importance, 

Empirical analysis, External WOM, Internal WOM  

   

55 Title : Impact of social network heterogeneity and knowledge 
heterogeneity on the innovation performance of new 

ventures  

 Author : Junping Yang , Feng-Kwei Wang  

 Keywords : Innovation, New ventures, Social network, Knowledge 

heterogeneity, Network heterogeneity, Theory of inventive 

problem solving  

   

56 Title : An information integration approach for waiting room 
management in high speed railway stations  

 Author : Ding-you Lei , Feng Niu , Ying-gui Zhang  

 Keywords : Industrial information integration, Information integration, 

Railway station, Waiting room, Waiting zone  

   

  Internet Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 22, 2017 Issue-1   

   

57 Title : Beyond Satisfaction: Investigating Patron Use of Reference 

Information 

 Author : Joseph Lenkart, Alexandra Krogman & David Ward 

   

58 Title : Going Beyond the One-Shot: Spiraling Information Literacy 
Across Four Years  

 Author : Shawna E. Egan, Alan N. Witt & Shana M. Chartier 

   

59 Title : Making LibGuides Work: Student Interviews and Usability 

Tests 

 Author : Kate Conerton & Cheryl Goldenstein 

   

60 Title : Virtual Reference in a Global Context: Going Beyond Local 

Needs  

 Author : Amy D. Coughenour 

   

  Journal of Documentation 

  Volume 73 Issue 4 

   

61 Title : Information literacy: Empowerment or reproduction in 
practice? A discourse analysis approach 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-11-2016-0038
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-11-2016-0038
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-11-2016-0038
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2016-0027
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/IDD-08-2016-0027
http://www.tandfonline.com/wirs20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wirs20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2017.1305476
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2017.1305476
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2017.1290003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2017.1290003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2017.1290002
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2017.1290002
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2016.1276992
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2016.1276992
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Coughenour%2C+Amy+D
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2015-0048
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-04-2015-0048


10 

 

 Author : Geoff Walton, Jamie Cleland  

 Keywords : Information literacy, Discourse analysis, E-learning, 

Information behaviour, Information practice, Practice 

architectures 
   

62 Title : Doing neoliberal things with words in libraries: Toward 

emending a discourse fashion in LIS 

 Author : John Buschman  

 Keywords : Neoliberalism, Higher education, Theory, Librarianship, 

Academic librarianship, Dorothy Smith, Educational 

neoliberalism, J.L. Austin, Jürgen Habermas  

   

63 Title : Research status, hotspots and trends for information 
behavior in China using bibliometric and co-word analysis 

 Author : Lining Shen, Bing Xiong, Jiming Hu  

 Keywords : Bibliometric analysis, Research trends, Co-word analysis, 

Information behaviour in China, Research hotspots, 

Research status  

   

64 Title : Towards an everyday life information literacy mind-set: a 

review of literature  

 Author : Konstantina Martzoukou, Elham Sayyad Abdi   

 Keywords : Competences, Information literacy, Community, Information 

services, Behaviour, Skills, Information research 

   

65 Title : Toward a unified model of human information behavior: an 

equilibrium perspective 

 Author : Jiqun Liu  

 Keywords : Economics, Information searches, Information science, 

Mathematical modelling, Individual behaviour, Information 
theory  

   

67 Title : “A wound that has been festering since 2007”: The 

Burma/Myanmar naming controversy and the problem of 

rarely challenged assumptions on Wikipedia  

 Author : Brendan Luyt  

 Keywords : Information literacy, Myanmar, Asia, Wikipedia, Reference, 

Encyclopedias, Burma  

   

68 Title : Epistemic warrant for categorizational activities and the 
development of controlled vocabularies  

 Author : Daniel Martínez-Ávila, John M. Budd   

 Keywords : Knowledge organization, Categorization, Epistemology, 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2016-0134
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2016-0134
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Buschman%2C+John
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2016-0125
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2016-0125
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2016-0094
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-07-2016-0094
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2016-0080
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-06-2016-0080
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Liu%2C+Jiqun
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0109
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0109
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0109
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Luyt%2C+Brendan
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2016-0129
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-10-2016-0129


11 

 

Warrant, Epistemic warrant, Literary warrant  

   

69 Title : Preservation practices of new media artists: Challenges, 

strategies, and attitudes in the personal management of 

artworks 

 Author : Colin Post   

 Keywords : Archives, Personal information management, Digital 

preservation, Personal digital archiving, Art conservation, 

Artist archives, Artist information behaviour, Digital art, New 

media art  

   

70 Title : Citation personal display: A case study of personal websites 

by physicists in 11 well-known universities  

 Author : Xingchen Li, Qiang Wu, Nan Zhang 

 Keywords : Evaluation, Informetrics, Webometrics, Citation counts, 

Citation personal display, Personal website  

   

71 Title : Information and knowledge processes as a knowledge 

management framework in health care: Towards shared 

decision making? 

 Author : Helena Känsäkoski  

 Keywords : Health care, Knowledge management, Knowledge processes, 
Health services, Shared decision making, Information 

processes 

   

72 Title : The bright side of information: ways of mitigating 

information overload  

 Author : Tibor Koltay  

 Keywords : Critical thinking, Coping strategies, Information architecture, 

Information overload, Literacies, Personal information 
management, Slow principles 

   

  Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

  Volume 29, 2017 Issue-2 

   

73 Title : Finding the gaps: A survey of electronic resource 

management in Alma, Sierra, and WMS 

 Author : Emily Singley & Jane Natches 

   

74 Title : An ebook program by any other name: A comparison of 

Ebrary PDA and YBP DDA Ebook purchasing at the University 

of Mississippi Libraries  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0116
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0116
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0116
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Post%2C+Colin
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0108
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0108
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2016-0138
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2016-0138
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-11-2016-0138
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/K%C3%A4ns%C3%A4koski%2C+Helena
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0107
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JD-09-2016-0107
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Koltay%2C+Tibor
http://www.tandfonline.com/wacq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wacq20/current
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304763
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304763
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304764
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304764
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304764


12 

 

 Author : Kristin Rogers, Brian Young & Alex Watson 

   

75 Title : Selecting link resolver and knowledge base software: 

Implications of interoperability  

 Author : Cyndy Chisare, Jody Condit Fagan, David Gaines & Michael 
Trocchia 

   

76 Title : Tips from the Trenches  

 Author : Denise A. Garofalo  

   

77 Title : ERM Ideas & Innovations 

 Author : Lenore England, Melissa Foge, Julie Harding & Stephen Miller 

   

78 Title : Out with the old, in with the new: Migrating to libguides A-Z 

database list 

 Author : Sarah Joy Arnold 

   

79 Title : An evaluation system for scientific ejournals  

 Author : Shima Moradi 

   

80 Title : Rary Café: A café with a touch of information  

 Author : Shima Moradi & Mohammad Abagheri 

   

81 Title : “We are the champions”—Staff promotion of electronic 

products 

 Author : Carolyn von Hasselbach 

   

  Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 30 Issue 4 

   

82 Title : How do Open Source Software Companies Respond to 
Institutional Pressures? A Business Model Perspective  

 Author : Khaireddine MOUAKHAR , Albéric TELLIER  

   

83 Title : Integration through orchestration: the interplay between 

enterprise systems & inventory management capabilities  

 Author : OSWALDO JOSE LORENZO OCHOA , Björn Claes , Oksana 

Koryak , Angel Diaz  

   

84 Title : Investigating the moderating effects of organizational 
culture and leadership style on IT adoption and knowledge 

sharing intention 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304765
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304765
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304766
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Garofalo%2C+Denise+A
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304767
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304769
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304769
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Arnold%2C+Sarah+Joy
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304770
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Moradi%2C+Shima
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304771
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304772
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2017.1304772
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/von+Hasselbach%2C+Carolyn
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-05-2015-0041
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-05-2015-0041
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-02-2016-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-02-2016-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-04-2016-0081
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-04-2016-0081
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-04-2016-0081


13 

 

 Author : Shu-Mei Tseng  

   

85 Title : Information Systems Architecture for Fire Emergency 

Response 

 Author : Raj Prasanna , Lili Yang , Malcolm King , Thomas J Huggins  

   

86 Title : KCEBSA: Development of Online Knowledge Community 
Evaluation Model Using the Balanced Scorecard Approach  

 Author : Shu-Chen Kao , ChienHsing Wu , Chieh-Lin Huang  

   

87 Title : Missing Cloud Security Awareness: Investigating Risk 

Exposure in Shadow IT 

 

 Author : Marc Walterbusch , Adrian Fietz , Frank Teuteberg  

   

88 Title : ERP System Implementation in Large Enterprises - A 

Systematic Literature Review  

 Author : Mahmood Ali , Lloyd Miller  

   

  Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  Volume 30 Issue 3 

   

89 Title : Perceived strategic value-based adoption of Big Data 

Analytics in emerging economy: A qualitative approach for 

Indian firms 

 Author : Surabhi Verma, Som Sekhar Bhattacharyya  

 Keywords : Information technology, Big Data Analytics, TOE framework, 

Perceived strategic value  

   

90 Title : Antecedents of social media usage and performance benefits 
in small- and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs) 

 Author : Raphael Odoom, Thomas Anning-Dorson, George 

Acheampong  

 Keywords : Emerging market, Social media, Small- and medium-sized 

enterprises (SMEs) 

   

91 Title : Empirical comparison of traditional plan-based and agile 
methodologies: Critical success factors for outsourced 

software development projects from vendors’ perspective 

 Author : Arthur Ahimbisibwe, Urs Daellenbach, Robert Y. Cavana  

 Keywords : Critical success factors, Agile methodology, Outsourced 

software development projects, Traditional plan-based 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Tseng%2C+Shu-Mei
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-12-2015-0120
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-12-2015-0120
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-12-2015-0123
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-12-2015-0123
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-07-2015-0066
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-07-2015-0066
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-07-2014-0071
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/JEIM-07-2014-0071
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2015-0099
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2015-0099
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-10-2015-0099
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-04-2016-0088
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-04-2016-0088
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2015-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2015-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-06-2015-0056


14 

 

methodology, Vendors’ perspective 

   

92 Title : Master data management and its organizational 

implementation: An ethnographical study within the public 

sector 

 Author : Riikka Vilminko-Heikkinen, Samuli Pekkola  

 Keywords : Data quality, Organizational issues, Master data 

management (MDM), Organizational implementation 

   

93 Title : Digital calendars for flexible organizational routines  

 Author : Demosthenes Akoumianakis, George Ktistakis  

 Keywords : Virtual teams, Digital materials, Organizational routines, 

Calendar work 

   

94 Title : A novel method for providing relational databases with rich 

semantics and natural language processing  

 Author : Kamal Hamaz, Fouzia Benchikha  

 Keywords : Information retrieval, Ontologies, Natural language 

processing, Relational databases, Reverse engineering, 

Enrichment  

   

95 Title : Transmission and control for QKD in online banking systems  

 Author : Anand Sharma, Saroj Lenka  

 Keywords : Control, Transmission, Online banking system, Quantum 

cryptography, Quantum key distribution  

   

  Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 21 Issue 3 

   

96 Title : Business analytics-enabled decision-making effectiveness 
through knowledge absorptive capacity in health care 

 Author : Yichuan Wang, Terry Anthony Byrd  

 Keywords :  Health care, Resource-based theory, Absorptive capacity, 

Business analytics, Decision-making effectiveness, Dynamic 

capability view  

   

97 Title : How MNC’s subsidiaries may improve their innovative 

performance? The role of external sources and knowledge 
management capabilities  

 Author : Alberto Ferraris, Gabriele Santoro, Luca Dezi  

 Keywords : Innovative performance, Knowledge management, Open 

innovation, External R&D, External sources, MNC 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2015-0070
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2015-0070
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-07-2015-0070
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2016-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2015-0005
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-01-2015-0005
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JEIM-08-2014-0084
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2015-0301
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-08-2015-0301
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0411
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0411
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0411


15 

 

subsidiaries 

   

98 Title : On the path towards open innovation: assessing the role of 

knowledge management capability and environmental 

dynamism in SMEs 

 Author : Isabel Martinez-Conesa, Pedro Soto-Acosta, Elias George 

Carayannis   

 Keywords : Information technology, Knowledge management capability, 

Open innovation, Environmental dynamism, Human resource 

management practices  

   

99 Title : Reconfiguring the firm’s core technological portfolio through 
open innovation: focusing on technological M&A 

 Author : Seungryul Ryan Shin, John Han, Klaus Marhold, Jina Kang  

 Keywords : Knowledge characteristics, Knowledge management, Open 

innovation, Core competences, Core technological portfolio, 

Technological M&A  

   

100 Title : A two-sided matching decision method for supply and 

demand of technological knowledge 

 Author : Yong Liu, Kevin W. Li  

 Keywords : Two-sided matching, Grey relational analysis, Open 

innovation, Prospect theory, Market for technology  

   

101 Title : Teams and lead creators in cultural and creative industries: 

evidence from the Italian haute cuisine 

 Author : Tommaso Savino, Antonio Messeni Petruzzelli, Vito Albino  

 Keywords : Cultural and creative industries, Haute cuisine, Lead 

creators, Team composition 
   

102 Title : Big data investments in knowledge and non-knowledge 

intensive firms: what the market tells us  

 Author : Tingting Zhang, William Yu Chung Wang, David J. Pauleen  

 Keywords : Knowledge-intensive firm, Event study, Market value, Big 

data investment  

   

103 Title : Knowledge-driven preferences in informal inbound open 

innovation modes. An explorative view on small to medium 

enterprises  

 Author : Veronica Scuotto, Manlio Del Giudice, Stefano Bresciani, Dirk 

Meissner 

 Keywords : SMEs, Absorptive capacity, Cognitive dimensions, Knowledge 

based view, Knowledge-driven approach, Open innovation 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0403
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0403
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0403
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2016-0295
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-07-2016-0295
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2016-0183
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-05-2016-0183
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0381
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0381
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0522
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-12-2016-0522
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0465
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0465
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-10-2016-0465


16 

 

model 

   

104 Title : Open innovation search in manufacturing firms: the role of 

organizational slack and absorptive capacity  

 Author : Yueqi Wang, Bin Guo, Yanjie Yin  

 Keywords : Manufacturing firms, Absorptive capacity, Open innovation, 
Organizational slack, Open search strategy  

   

105 Title : Global ranking of knowledge management and intellectual 

capital academic journals: 2017 update 

 Author : Alexander Serenko, Nick Bontis  

 Keywords : Citation analysis, Journal ranking, Knowledge management, 

Intellectual capital, Scientometrics, Expert survey 

   

  Journal of Library Administration  

  Volume 57, 2017 Issue-4   

   

106 Title : Checking Out the Library: Partnering for Outreach to Short-
Term International Students  

 Author : James W. Rosenzweig & Qing H. Meade 

   

107 Title : Broadening Impact for Library Exhibitions and Speakers  

 Author : Brian W. Keith, Laurie N. Taylor & Lourdes Santamaría-

Wheeler 

   

108 Title : Center Stage: Performing a Needs Assessment of Campus 

Research Centers and Institutes 

 Author : Andrea Malone, Lisa Martin, Christie Peters (Pi), Cherie 
Turner & Porcia Vaughn 

   

109 Title : Library Marketing on a Small Liberal Arts Campus: Assessing 

Communication Preferences  

 Author : Julia Chance Gustafson, Zachary Sharrow & Gwen Short 

   

110 Title : Leadership Reflections: Extrovert and Introvert Leaders  

 Author : Maggie Farrell (Column Editor) (Column Editor, Dean of 

Libraries)  

   

111 Title : Learning to Lead: Challenges and Resources for The New 
Public Library Director  

 Author : Josie Barnes Parker (Column Editor) , Jenny Bossaller, 

Denice Adkins & Beth Brendler 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0368
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-09-2016-0368
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0490
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/JKM-11-2016-0490
http://www.tandfonline.com/wjla20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wjla20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1291180
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1291180
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1288977
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300451
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300451
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300459
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300459
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300455
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Farrell%2C+Maggie
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Farrell%2C+Maggie
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300454
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300454


17 

 

   

112 Title : ROIs and Surveys in Special Libraries: One Corporate 

Experience  

 Author : Tara E. Murray (Column Editor) & Kate Vilches 

   

113 Title : Dialogic Approaches to Strategic Planning in Academic 
Libraries: An Appreciative Inquiry Case Study at Oviatt 

Library 

 Author : Wanda V. Dole (Column Editor) , Katherine Dabbour & 

Katherine Kott 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 34 Issue 4 

   

114 Title : Virtual and augmented reality in libraries and the education 

sector 

 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude 

 Keywords : AR, VR  

   

115 Title : Virtual reference librarians (Chatbots)  

 Author : Joseph Vincze  

 Keywords : Chatbots  

   

116 Title : Drupal, TEI and XML: How to prototype a digital humanities 

tool? 

 Author : Lauren Di Monte, Mike Serafin  

 Keywords : XML, Digital humanities, Prototype, Drupal, Digitization, TEI  

   

117 Title : Bridging the gap: integrating the library into Moodle learning 

management system a study 

 Author : Raj Kishor Kampa  

 Keywords : Library services, Moodle, eLearning, Course management 

system, Library integration, Virtual learning environment 
   

118 Title : Emerging information standards and technologies: 

cataloging and metadata professionals’ perspectives  

 Author : Jung ran Park, Yuji Tosaka  

 Keywords : Libraries, Information systems, Technology, Library services, 

Information resources management, Education  

 

 
 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300457
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300457
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300499
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300499
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2017.1300499
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2017-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-04-2017-0019
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Oyelude%2C+Adetoun+A
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2017-0016
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Vincze%2C+Joseph
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/keyword/Chatbots?displaySummary=true
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-10-2016-0051
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-10-2016-0051
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2016-0055
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-11-2016-0055
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kampa%2C+Raj+Kishor
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2016-0059
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2016-0059


18 

 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 34 Issue 3 

   

119 Title : Conference report: 50th consumer electronics show  

 Author : Martin Kesselman  

 Keywords : Libraries, Education, Technology, Conferences, Emerging 

technologies, Consumer electronics  

   

120 Title : The librarian’s guide to the consumer electronics show  

 Author : M Ryan Hess  

 Keywords : Internet, Technology, Education, Libraries, Computer 
software, Conferences  

 

   

121 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library 

technologies” an experience you can feel: haptic technology  

 Author : Peter Fernandez  

 Keywords : Library technologies, Haptic technology  

   

122 Title : Getting acquainted with social networks and apps: periscope 

up! Broadcasting via live streaming  

 Author : Katie Elson Anderson  

 Keywords : Social networks, Periscope, Facebook Live  

   

123 Title : Use of QR code and Layar app for academic library services  

 Author : Santosh Abaji Kharat , Bhausaheb M. Panage , Shubhada 

Nagarkar 

 Keywords : QR code, Layar app  

   

  Library Review 

  Volume 66 Issue 4/5 

   

124 Title : Influence of individual factors on concern for information 

privacy (CFIP), a perspective from Malaysian higher 

educational students 

 Author : Julius Tanantaputra , Chin Wei Chong , Muhammad Sabbir 
Rahman  

 Keywords : Social networking, Self efficacy, Computer anxiety, Concerns 

of information privacy, E commerce, Individual factors 

 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2017-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kesselman%2C+Martin
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2017-0013
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Hess%2C+M+Ryan
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2017-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-02-2017-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Fernandez%2C+Peter
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2017-0015
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-03-2017-0015
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Anderson%2C+Katie+Elson
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LHTN-12-2016-0060
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-05-2016-0043
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-05-2016-0043
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-05-2016-0043


19 

 

125 Title : Makerspaces: a beneficial new service for academic 

libraries?  

 Author : Robert Curry  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Librarianship, Self-directed learning, 
Information literacy, Experiential learning, Makerspaces 

   

126 Title : User services in the digital environment: Implications for 

academic libraries in the English-speaking Caribbean 

 Author : Sonia G. Patrickson Stewart , Nadine Newman   

 Keywords : Information technology, Academic libraries, Caribbean, 

Information commons, English-speaking Caribbean, User 

services 
   

127 Title : High blood pressure awareness among residents in Lagos 

State, Nigeria: The role of librarians in the dissemination of 

health information 

 Author : Yetunde Abosede Zaid  

 Keywords : Librarians, Nigeria, Health information, Information 

dissemination, High blood pressure, Medical librarians  

   

128 Title : Librarians’ involvement in cross-disciplinary research and its 
implication for sustainable development goals (SDGs): The 

Nigerian experience 

 Author : Magnus Osahon Igbinovia  

 Keywords : Librarians, Nigeria, Collaboration, Embedded librarianship, 

Cross-disciplinary research, Sustainable development. 

   

129 Title : Uncertainty and subjective task complexity in the 

information-seeking behaviour of lawyers: A structural 
invariance analysis 

 Author : Nafisat Toyin Adewale , Yushiana Mansor , Muhammad-

Bashir Owolabi Yusuf , Ahmeed Onikosi   

 Keywords : Uncertainty, Information science, Information seeking, 

Lawyers, PLS-structural equation modeling, Subjective task 

complexity  

   

130 Title : Use of Bostick’s Library Anxiety Scale (LAS) in a developing 
country perspective 

 Author : S.M. Zabed Ahmed , Mst. Tanzila Binte Aziz  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Developing countries, Bangladesh, Factor 

analysis, Dhaka university, Bostick’s Library Anxiety Scale 

 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0081
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0081
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Curry%2C+Robert
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-07-2016-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-07-2016-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-06-2016-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-06-2016-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-06-2016-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Zaid%2C+Yetunde+Abosede
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0078
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0078
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0078
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Igbinovia%2C+Magnus+Osahon
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0079
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0079
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-09-2016-0079
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-06-2016-0052
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-06-2016-0052


20 

 

131 Title : Library/information education programs in Pakistan: a 

comparison with IFLA Guidelines  

 Author : Amara Malik , Kanwal Ameen  

 Keywords : Pakistan, Curriculum, IFLA guidelines, Information 
programs, Library education, Quality  

   

132 Title : The academic library’s role in student retention: a review of 

the literature  

 Author : Silas M. Oliveira  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Student retention, Attrition factors, 

Library retention strategies, Retention factors, Student 

attrition  
   

133 Title : Information seeking behaviour of Malaysian town planners  

 Author : Intan Afida , Shaharudin Idrus , Halimaton Saadiah Hashim  

 Keywords : Information-seeking behaviour, Development proposal 

report, Flood risk reduction, Town planners, Work task 

   

  Medical Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-2 

   

134 Title : Creative Curriculum: The Experience of Writing and 

Teaching Formative Objective Structured Clinical 

Examinations (FOSCEs) 

 Author : Tom P. Harrod & Alexandra W. Gomes 

   

135 Title : A Multicomponent Library Resource Model to Enhance 
Academic Global Health Education Among Residency 

Programs 

 Author : Rupa R. Patel, Sandhiya Ravichandran, Michelle M. Doering 

& Angela C. Hardi 

   

136 Title : Taking Chances: A New Librarian and Curriculum Redesign  

 Author : Iris Kovar-Gough 

   

137 Title : Experience, Challenges, and Opportunities of Being Fully 

Embedded in a User Group  

 Author : Lin Wu & Joel Thornton 

   

138 Title : Health Sciences Library Support of a University Common 

Reading Program: A Case Study  

 Author : Frances A. Delwiche 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-11-2016-0098
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-11-2016-0098
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-12-2016-0102
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-12-2016-0102
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Oliveira%2C+Silas+M
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/LR-04-2016-0034
http://www.tandfonline.com/wmrs20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmrs20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293968
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293968
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293968
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293971
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293971
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293971
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293973
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kovar-Gough%2C+Iris
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293978
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293978
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293980
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293980
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Delwiche%2C+Frances+A


21 

 

   

139 Title : VisionCite: A Vision Science-Related Database 

 Author : Karen S. Lamson & Elizabeth G. Hinton 

   

140 Title : Reality Check: Basics of Augmented, Virtual, and Mixed 

Reality  

 Author : Tara J. Brigham  

   

141 Title : Nurse Research Rounds: In the Spirit of Inquiry 

 Author : Wanda S. Thomas  

   

142 Title : Connecting the Libraries and Athletics through Instruction 
and Outreach  

 Author : Lara Sapp & K. T. L. Vaughan 

   

143 Title : From the Literature  

 Author : Terry Henner  

   

  Music Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 20, 2017 Issue-2   

   

144 Title : Transposing the Tradition: Providing Embedded Reference 

Service to Music Students  

 Author : Lisa M. Woznicki 

   

145 Title : Can You Hear Me? Teaching Music Librarianship Online  

 Author : Sonia Archer-Capuzzo  

   

146 Title : Thousand Oaks Library, Grant R. Brimhall Library, Special 

Collections, American Radio Archives, Thousand Oaks, 

California 

 Author : Maureen Russell  

   

147  Hands-Free Score Reading With forScore and AirTurn  

  Patricia R. Kilroy  

   

  Information and Learning Science 

  Volume 118 Issue 3/4 

   

148 Title : Kudos: bringing your publications to life?  

 Author : Ann E. Williams  

 Keywords : Scholarly communication, Research impact, Academic 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293984
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293987
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293987
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Brigham%2C+Tara+J
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293988
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Thomas%2C+Wanda+S
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293999
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1293999
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763869.2017.1294000
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Henner%2C+Terry
http://www.tandfonline.com/wmus20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wmus20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1309933
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1309933
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Woznicki%2C+Lisa+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1307669
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Archer-Capuzzo%2C+Sonia
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1308297
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1308297
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1308297
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Russell%2C+Maureen
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2017.1302732
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Kilroy%2C+Patricia+R
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-01-2017-0005
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Williams%2C+Ann+E


22 

 

networks, Digital publishing platforms, Public dissemination 

of research, Web-based library resources 

   

149 Title : The mobile future of university libraries and an analysis of 
the Turkish case 

 Author : Gulcin Kubat 

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Turkey, Mobile devices, Information and 

communication technologies (ICTs), Library items, Mobile 

library services, Mobile research  

   

150 Title : Familiarity and utilization of open access resources: A study 

of library users of Cochin University of Science and 
Technology (CUSAT) and Pondicherry University (PU)  

 Author : Jafar Iqbal , Naushad Ali P.M. 

 Keywords : Electronic theses and dissertations (ETDs), Use, Cochin 

University of Science and Technology (CUSAT), Open access 

(OA), Open access journals, Pondicherry University (PU) 

   

151 Title : Perceptions, preferences of scholarly publishing in open 

access routes: A survey of academic librarians in Nigeria  

 Author : Ebikabowei Emmanuel Baro , Monica Eberechukwu Eze  

 Keywords : Nigeria, Academic librarians, Tertiary institutions, 

Institutional repositories, Open access routes, ResearchGate 

   

152 Title : Essential teaching methods to enhance learner academic 

achievement in physical sciences in rural secondary schools: 

A South African case study 

 Author : Rekai Zenda  

 Keywords : Case study, Enhance, Essential teaching methods, Physical 
sciences, Rural area, Science academic achievement 

   

153 Title : Adopting a photo-sharing site as a library tool: a web-based 

survey 

 Author : Tanmay De Sarkar 

 Keywords : Collection development, Digital preservation, Website, Social 

media, Web 2.0, Image sharing  

   

154 Title : Privacy in the library  

 Author : Bruce Massis  

 Keywords : Libraries, Privacy, Space, Internet, Media, Social  

 
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-09-2016-0063
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-09-2016-0063
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Kubat%2C+Gulcin
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-12-2016-0080
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-12-2016-0080
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-12-2016-0080
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0015
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0015
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-03-2017-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Zenda%2C+Rekai
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-12-2016-0085
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-12-2016-0085
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/de+Sarkar%2C+Tanmay
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-02-2017-0009
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Massis%2C+Bruce


23 

 

  Information and Learning Science 

  Volume 118 Issue 1/2 

   

155 Title : Wikipedia editing and information literacy: a case study  

 Author : Lydia Dawe , Ainslie Robinson  

 Keywords : Health sciences, Information literacy, Authentic learning, 

Enquiry-based learning, Librarian, Wikipedia  

   

156 Title : 2016 top trends and issues in Jamaican academic libraries  

 Author : Sasekea Harris   

 Keywords : Jamaican academic libraries, Jamaican university libraries, 
Academic library issues, Academic library trends, Caribbean 

academic libraries, Caribbean university libraries 

   

157 Title : An assessment of the information needs and information-

seeking behaviour of Members of Parliament (MPs) in 

Bangladesh 

 Author : Md Uzzal Hossain , Md Arman Hossain , Md Shariful Islam  

 Keywords : Bangladesh, Information need, Information-seeking 
behaviour, Access to ICT and online information, Member of 

parliament, Parliament library services  

   

158 Title : Information literacy literature in the social sciences and 

humanities: a bibliometric study 

 Author : Raj Kumar Bhardwaj 

 Keywords : Information literacy, Quantitative analysis, Bibliometric 

study, Information literacy instructions, SCImago Journal 
Rank (SJR), Source Normalized Impact per Paper (SNIP) 

   

159 Title : Central Humanist Library at Faculty of Arts, University of 

Ljubljana: Yesterday – today – tomorrow? 

 Author : Polona Vilar , Primož Južnič (pp. 90 - 106)  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Students, User studies, Librarians, 

Humanities, Social sciences, Central humanist library 

   

  Digital Library Perspectives 

  Volume 33 Issue 2 

   

160 Title : Finding access and digital preservation solutions for a 
digitized oral history project: A case study  

 Author : Krystyna K. Matusiak , Allison Tyler , Catherine Newton , 

Padma Polepeddi 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-09-2016-0067
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2016-0069
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Harris%2C+Sasekea
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2016-0075
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2016-0075
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-10-2016-0075
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-09-2016-0068
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-09-2016-0068
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Bhardwaj%2C+Raj+Kumar
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2016-0026
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/ILS-04-2016-0026
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2016-0025
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2016-0025


24 

 

 Keywords : Digital preservation, Omeka, Content management systems, 

Cloud-based solutions, Digitized oral histories, DuraCloud 

   

162 Title : Cultivate, assess, advocate, implement, and sustain: A five-
point plan for successful digital preservation collaborations  

 Author : Sara Mannheimer , Conor Cote  

 Keywords : Collaboration, Digital preservation, Best practices, 

Partnerships, Tools, Digital preservation services  

   

163 Title : Archivematica outside the box: Piloting a common approach 

to digital preservation at the Five College Libraries  

 Author : Shaun Trujillo , Meghan Bergin , Margaret Jessup , Johanna 
Radding , Sarah Walden McGowan  

 Keywords : Digital preservation, Consortial collaboration, Pilot projects, 

Preservation planning, Preservation tools, Software trials 

   

164 Title : Rethinking digital preservation: definitions, models, and 

requirements  

 Author : Thomas C. Wilson  

 Keywords : Digital, Preservation, Repositories, Models, OAIS, TRAC  

   

165 Title : The state of affairs with digital preservation at ARL member 
libraries: A survey and analysis of policy 

 Author : Virginia A. Dressler  

 Keywords : Digital preservation, Digital repositories, Analysis of policy, 

ARL institutional policy study, Digital preservation 

framework, Policy review 

   

166 Title : veraPDF: building an open source, industry supported PDF/A 

validator for cultural heritage institutions  

 Author : Carl Wilson , Rebecca McGuinness , Joachim Jung  

 Keywords : Open source, Standards, Validation, Digital preservation, 

PDF/A, File formats  

   

167 Title : A survey of digital information literacy (DIL) among 

academic library and information professionals 

 Author : Essam Mansour 

 Keywords : University libraries, Survey, Egypt, South Valley University, 

Digital information literacy, Library professionals 

   

168 Title : Disaster recovery planning and business continuity for 
informaticians 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2016-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2016-0023
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0037
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Wilson%2C+Thomas+C
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0030
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0030
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Dressler%2C+Virginia+A
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-08-2016-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2016-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-07-2016-0022
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Mansour%2C+Essam
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-02-2017-0007
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-02-2017-0007
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Cervone%2C+H+Frank


25 

 

 Keywords : Business continuity planning, Business impact and risk 

analysis for informatics, Disaster recovery planning, DRP, 

BCP and BIRA, Informatics project planning, Risk 
prioritization in informatics projects  

   

169 Title : The etymology of user experience 

 Author : Robert Fox  

 Keywords : Usabilitys, Design, User interface, Desktop metaphor, 

Material design, Psychology of design  

   

  Online Information Review 

  Volume 41 Issue 3 

   

170 Title : Personalized privacy in open data sharing scenarios 

 Author : David Sánchez, Alexandre Viejo  

 Keywords : Privacy, Data sharing, Data brokers, Personalized data 

protection  

   

171 Title : Altmetrics: an overview and evaluation  

 Author : Ann E. Williams  

 Keywords : Altmetrics, Research impact, Academic networks 

   

172 Title : Coauthorship network-based literature recommendation with 
topic model 

 Author : San-Yih Hwang, Chih-Ping Wei, Chien-Hsiang Lee, Yu-Siang 

Chen  

 Keywords : Topic modelling, Academic literature, Coauthorship network, 

Recommender system  

   

173 Title : Content analysis of scholarly discussions of psychological 
academic articles on Facebook 

 Author : Jin-Cheon Na, Yingxin Estella Ye  

 Keywords : Facebook, Psychology, Content analysis, Altmetrics, 

Scholarly communication  

   

174 Title : Proactive disclosure of public information: legislative choice 

worldwide 

 Author : Manuela García-Tabuyo, Alejandro Saez-Martin, Carmen 
Caba-Perez  

 Keywords : Law, Online, Information, Transparency, Mandatory, FOI  

 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/DLP-02-2017-0006
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Fox%2C+Robert
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2016-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-10-2016-0294
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Williams%2C+Ann+E
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2016-0166
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2016-0166
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0054
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-02-2016-0054


26 

 

175 Title : Communicating online information via streaming video: the 

role of user goal  

 Author : Muhammad Aljukhadar, Sylvain Senecal 

 Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Media richness theory, Computer 
mediated communications, Online information management, 

Online video  

   

176 Title : An indicator of the impact of journals based on the 

percentage of their highly cited publications  

 Author : Sara M. González-Betancor, Pablo Dorta-González  

 Keywords : Citation analysis, H-index, Impact factor, Citation impact 

indicator, Journal assessment, Percentage of highly cited 
articles 

   

177 Title : Employing a visualized searching system to assist 

elementary students’ tactics and success of storybook 

searching 

 Author : Po-Yao Chao, Chia-Ching Lin, Ming-Shiang Wu  

 Keywords : Storybook searching, Visualized search interface, Search 

tactics, Story elements  
   

178 Title : Data bibliometrics: metrics before norms  

 Author : David Stuart  

 Keywords : Scientometrics, Citation analysis, Open data, Data journals  

   

  Program 

  Volume 51 Issue 2 

   

179 Title : From owning to sharing: understanding the emergence of 

social sharing services  

 Author : Heetae Kim, Kyu Ha Choi, Ki Joon Kim, Eunil Park  

 Keywords : Technology acceptance model, Compatibility, System 

reliability, Car-sharing, Social-sharing, User innovativeness  

   

180 Title : Information asymmetry leads to underpricing: validation 

through SEM for Indian IPOs 

 Author : Sheena Chhabra, Ravi Kiran, A.N. Sah  

 Keywords : Initial public offerings (IPOs), Information asymmetry, 

Underpricing, IPO grading, Post promoters’ stake, 

Underwriters’ reputation 

 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2016-0152
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-06-2016-0152
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2016-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2016-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2016-0029
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/OIR-01-2017-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Stuart%2C+David
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2016-0010
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-02-2016-0010
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2016-0009
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-01-2016-0009


27 

 

181 Title : The CENDARI infrastructure in GIS-based historical research  

 Author : Albina Kinga Moscicka  

 Keywords : GIS, Metadata, Archival document, CENDARI, Humanities 

infrastructure, Spatial relations 

   

182 Title : Pakistani LIS scholars’ altmetrics in ResearchGate  

 Author : Muhammad Yousuf Ali, Joanna Richardson 

 Keywords : Research impact, Altmetrics, Academic social networking, 
LIS researcher, Researcher profile, ReserachGate  

   

183 Title : Social question and answer sites: the story so far  

 Author : Shah Khusro, Aftab Alam, Shah Khalid  

 Keywords : Web 2.0, Social Q&A, Architecture of social Q&A, 

Collaborative information seeking, Community question and 

answers, Expert generation  

   

184 Title : A survey on units ontologies: architecture, comparison and 

reuse  

 Author : Xiaoming Zhang, Kai Li, Chongchong Zhao, Dongyu Pan  

 Keywords : E-science, Materials ontology, Materials science domain, 

Ontology reuse, Units of measure, Units ontology 

   

  Public Library Quarterly  

  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-2   

   

185 Title : Communicating Value and Impact through Advocacy: 

Dealing with the Scalability Issue in the Province of Ontario  

 Author : Stephen Abram  

   

186 Title : Our Path to Engagement, Learning, and Stewardship: The 

Oak Park Public Library, the American Library Association, 
and the Harwood Institute 

 Author : David J. Seleb & Jodi Kolo 

   

187 Title : Making It Happen in Glasgow: A Vision for Glasgow Libraries  

 Author : Bridget McConnell  

   

188 Title : Sharing Our Library Facility: Prescott Valley Arizona Public 

Library 

 Author : Ted Johnson, Casey Van Haren & Michele Hjorting 

 

   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-09-2015-0058
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Moscicka%2C+Albina+Kinga
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-07-2016-0052
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-11-2015-0073
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-08-2015-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/PROG-08-2015-0056
http://www.tandfonline.com/wplq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wplq20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312192
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312192
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Abram%2C+Stephen
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312194
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312194
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312194
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1313036
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/McConnell%2C+Bridget
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312198
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1312198


28 

 

 Title : Robots, the Quiet Workers, Are You Ready to Take Over?  

 Author : Philip Calvert  

   

189 Title : Open Data: What It Is and Why You Should Care  

 Author : Lori Bowen Ayre & Jim Craner 

   

 

  The Reference Librarian  

  Volume 58, 2017 Issue-3  

   

190 Title : Needs and Results in Virtual Reference Transactions: A 
Longitudinal Study  

 Author : Jaclyn McKewan & Scott S. Richmond 

   

191 Title : Know Your Crowd: A Case Study in Digital Collection 

Marketing  

 Author : Joy M. Perrin, Heidi Winkler, Kaley Daniel, Shelley Barba & 

Le Yang 

   

192 Title : Games People Play 

 Author : Peter Bremer  

   

193 Title : Internationalizing Reference Education  

 Author : Loriene Roy & Michelle Keba 

   

194 Title : Part 3: College Student Development 

 Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 

   

  Science & Technology Libraries  

  Volume 36, 2017 Issue-2   

   

195 Title : Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Nontrivial Feats—
Recent Awards in Mathematics  

 Author : John J. Meier 

   

196 Title : Authorship Trends of Research Articles Published in Seven 

Scientific, Technical, Engineering, and Medical (STEM) 

Library Journals: Analysis of STEM Library Research from 

2011–2015  

 Author : Selenay Aytac & Bruce Slutsky  
 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1275787
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Calvert%2C+Philip
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2017.1313045
http://www.tandfonline.com/wref20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wref20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2016.1233086
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2016.1233086
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2016.1271758
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2016.1271758
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2017.1320699
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Bremer%2C+Peter
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2016.1277124
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2016.1276505
http://www.tandfonline.com/wstl20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wstl20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1305320
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1305320
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Meier%2C+John+J
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1323070
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1323070
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1323070
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1323070


29 

 

197 Title : Contextualizing and Scaling up Science Information Literacy 

in Introductory Biology Laboratories  

 Author : Linda Fuselier, Robert Detmering & Toccara Porter 

   

198 Title : Sustainability Engineering Collection Assessment: A Mixed-
Method Analysis  

 Author : Meghan Goodchild & Jennifer Zhao 

   

199 Title : What Are We Missing? A Snapshot of Difficult-to-Find 

International Online Resources  

 Author : Joe Lenkart & Kelli Trei 

   

200 Title : Faculty Publications from a Research University: The 

Scholarly Impact of Open Access versus Non-Open Access 

 Author : Lutishoor Salisbury, Anuradha Rai Chowdhury & Jeremy J. 
Smith 

   

201 Title : Creating and Assessing an Information Literacy Component 

in an Undergraduate Specialized Science Class 

 Author : Jenni Simonsen, Laura Sare & Sarah Bankston  

   

  Technical Services Quarterly  

  Volume 34, 2017 Issue-3  

   

202 Title : The E-Resources Playbook: A Guide for Establishing Routine 

Assessment of E-Resources  

 Author : Lanette Garza  

   

203 Title : Can We Afford That?: One Library’s Transition to a Data-Rich 
Acquisitions Environment for E-Resource Budgeting and 

Forecasting 

 Author : Kelly M. Robinson  

   

204 Title : Finding Shelf Space in an Academic Library: A Multifaceted 

Approach 

 Author : Laura Kohl, Claire-Lise Bénaud & Sever Bordeianu 

   

205 Title : Examining Library and Information Science Course Design in 

Context of New Graduate Professional Placements  

 Author : Erik T. Mitchell 

 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1307158
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1307158
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1298493
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1298493
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1313154
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1313154
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2016.1273815
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2016.1273815
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1320261
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2017.1320261
http://www.tandfonline.com/wtsq20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/wtsq20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321373
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321373
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Garza%2C+Lanette
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321377
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321377
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321377
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Robinson%2C+Kelly+M
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321378
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321378
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321382
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321382
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Mitchell%2C+Erik+T


30 

 

206 Title : Report of the ALCTS CaMMS Catalog Management Interest 

Group Meeting. American Library Association Annual 

Conference, Orlando, June 2016  

 Author : Sherab Chen  

   

207 Title : Report of the ALCTS Catalog Form and Function Interest 

Group Meeting American Library Association Annual 

Conference, Orlando, June 2016  

 Author : Alayne Mundt  

   

208 Title : Re-Tooling Acquisitions for Lean Times. A Report of the 

ALCTS AS Organization and Management Committee 

Session, American Library Association Annual Conference  

 Author : Leanne Finnigan 

   

209 Title : Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Workflow Efficiency 

Interest Group Meeting. American Library Association Annual 

Conference, Orlando, June 2016  

 Author : Moreno Heylicken (Hayley)  

   

210 Title : Report of the ALCTS Continuing Resources Section College 

and Research Libraries Interest Group Meeting. American 

Library Association Annual Conference, Orlando, June 2016  

 Author : Ana Noriega & Chris Bulock 

   

211 Title : Report of the ALCTS Technical Services Managers in 

Academic Libraries Interest Group Meeting. American Library 

Association Midwinter Meeting, Atlanta, January 2017  

 Author : Scott R. Phinney  

   

212 Title : Report of the ALCTS CMS Collection Evaluation and 

Assessment Interest Group Meeting. American Library 

Association Midwinter Meeting, Atlanta, January 2017  

 Author : Gabrielle Wiersma 

   

213 Title : EAdiva Website 

 Author : Patricia K. Falk  

   

214 Title : Rights Statements  

 Author : Linda Isaac 

 

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321383
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321383
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321383
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Chen%2C+Sherab
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321384
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321384
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321384
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Mundt%2C+Alayne
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321385
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321385
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321385
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Finnigan%2C+Leanne
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321388
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321388
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321388
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Heylicken%2C+Moreno+Hayley
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321390
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321390
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321390
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321393
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321393
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321393
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Phinney%2C+Scott+R
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321395
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321395
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321395
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wiersma%2C+Gabrielle
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321396
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Falk%2C+Patricia+K
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321398
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Isaac%2C+Linda


31 

 

215 Title : Slavic Cataloging Manual 2.0 

 Author : Susan Leach-Murray  

   

216 Title : PREFORMA—Preservation Formats for Culture Information 

and E-archives  

 Author : Amanda Mita 

   

217 Title : OCLC Community Center  

 Author : Lisa Romano 

   

218 Title : LD4L: Linked Data for Libraries  

 Author : Elise Y. Wong 

   

  The Electronic Library 

  Volume 35 Issue 3 

   

219 Title : Practical tips for facilitating research. By Moira J Bent.  

 Author : Jane Mansfield  

   

220 Title : The quality of the metacommunication of the interface and 
search system of the CAPES Portal of e-journals  

 Author : Gracielle Mendonça Rodrigues Gomes , Beatriz Valadares 

Cendon  

   

221 Title : An empirical analysis of user behaviour on multilingual 

information retrieval  

 Author : Li Si , Qiuyu Pan , Xiaozhe Zhuang  

   

222 Title : Assimilation of social media in local government: an 
examination of key drivers  

 Author : Hui Zhang , Jianying Xiao  

   

223 Title : An assessment of rural libraries and information services for 

rural development: a study of Delta State, Nigeria 

 Author : Saturday U. Omeluzor , Gloria Oyovwe Tinuoye , Uche 

Emeka-Ukwu  

   

224 Title : Why should I pay for e-books? An empirical study to 
investigate Chinese readers’ purchase behavioural intention 

in the mobile era 

 Author : Min Zhang , Mingxing Zhu , Xiaotong Liu , Jun Yang  

   

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321401
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Leach-Murray%2C+Susan
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321402
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321402
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Mita%2C+Amanda
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321403
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Romano%2C+Lisa
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2017.1321405
http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Wong%2C+Elise+Y
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-08-2016-0160
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Mansfield%2C+Jane
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-02-2016-0044
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-02-2016-0044
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-01-2016-0004
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-01-2016-0004
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2016-0182
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2016-0182
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-08-2015-0145
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-08-2015-0145
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2015-0165
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2015-0165
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2015-0165


32 

 

225 Title : Information behaviour and decision-making in patients 

during their cancer journey  

 Author : Shih-chuan Chen  

   

226 Title : Modelling web-based library service quality and user loyalty 
in the context of a developing country  

 Author : Bala Haruna , K. Kiran , Muzammil Tahira  

   

227 Title : What influences teachers to continue using cloud services? 

The role of facilitating conditions and social influence  

 Author : Chia-Sui Wang , Yu-Lin Jeng , Yong-Ming Huang  

   

228 Title : Social networking, identity, and sexual behaviour of 

undergraduate students in Nigerian universities  

 Author : Williams Ezinwa Nwagwu  

   

229 Title : Assessment of global law and psychiatry research in the 
period of 1993 - 2012: a bibliometric analysis (part-I) 

 Author : Hong Lv  

   

230 Title : Digital competencies for developing and managing digital 

libraries: an investigation from university librarians in 

Pakistan 

 Author : Shakeel Ahmad Khan , Rubina Bhatti  

   

231 Title : Evaluation of citations: a proposition to supplement the 

corresponding rule book in Serbia  

 Author : Bojana Dimić Surla , Dusan Ilija Surla , Dragan Ivanović  

   

  The Information Society  

  Volume 33, 2017 Issue-4 

   

232 Title : Computing the everyday: Social media as data platforms  

 Author : Cristina Alaimo & Jannis Kallinikos 

   

233 Title : Undermining anarchy: Facebook's influence on anarchist 

principles of organization in Occupy Wall Street  

 Author : Thomas Swann & Emil Husted 

   

234 Title : The library before print and after the computer: The 

similarities between string search algorithms and mnemonic 

retrieval in pre-print libraries  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-03-2016-0062
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-03-2016-0062
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Chen%2C+Shih-chuan
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-10-2015-0211
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-10-2015-0211
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-02-2016-0046
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-02-2016-0046
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-01-2015-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-01-2015-0014
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Nwagwu%2C+Williams+Ezinwa
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-10-2015-0207
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-10-2015-0207
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/author/Lv%2C+Hong
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-06-2016-0133
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-06-2016-0133
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-06-2016-0133
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2015-0182
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/pdfplus/10.1108/EL-09-2015-0182
http://www.tandfonline.com/utis20
http://www.tandfonline.com/toc/utis20/current?nav=tocList
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318327
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318195
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318195
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318326
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318326
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318326


33 

 

 Author : Ole Olesen-Bagneux 

   

235 Title : An empirical test of stage models of e-government 

development: Evidence from Dutch municipalities  

 Author : Gerrit Rooks, Uwe Matzat & Bert Sadowski 

   

236 Title : A framework for the successful implementation of food 
traceability systems in China  

 Author : Yanqing Duan, Meiyin Miao, Ruimei Wang, Zetian Fu & Mark 

Xu 

   

  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge 

Management Systems 

  Volume 47 Issue 2 

   

237 Title : A knowledge sharing approach for R&D project team 
formation 

 Author : Seyyed Mahdi Hosseini, Peyman Akhavan, Morteza Abbasi   

 Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Team collaboration  

   

238 Title : The mediation role of intention in knowledge sharing 

behavior 

 Author : Samuel Mafabi, Sentrine Nasiima, Edgar Mutakirwa 

Muhimbise, Francis Kasekende, Caroline Nakiyonga  

 Keywords : Uganda, Knowledge sharing behaviour, Health professionals, 
Planned behaviour, Referral hospitals  

   

239 Title : Contextual factors in knowledge reuse  

 Author : Ka Po Cheuk, Saša Baškarada, Andy Koronios  

 Keywords : Case study, Contextual factors, Knowledge management, 

Knowledge reuse  

   

240 Title : Ability-based emotional intelligence and knowledge sharing: 

The moderating role of trust in co-workers  

 Author : Amirul Hasan Ansari, Shehla Malik  

 Keywords : Knowledge sharing, India, Trust, Emotions, Knowledge, 
Emotional intelligence  

   

241 Title : Conceptual design and empirical study of a personal learning 

environment and network (PLE&N) to support peer-based 

social and lifelong learning  

 Author : Haley Wing Chi Tsang, Eric Tsui  

http://www.tandfonline.com/author/Olesen-Bagneux%2C+Ole
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318194
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318194
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318325
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01972243.2017.1318325
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2015-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-05-2015-0031
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-02-2016-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-02-2016-0008
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-10-2016-0056
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-09-2016-0050
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-09-2016-0050
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0010
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0010
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0010


34 

 

 Keywords : Lifelong learning, Social media, Higher education, Social 

learning, Interactive learning environment, Personal 

Learning Environment and Network (PLE&N)  
   

242 Title : Utilizing a systematic literature review to develop an 

integrated framework for information and knowledge 

management systems  

 Author : Chulatep Senivongse, Alex Bennet, Stefania Mariano  

 Keywords : Absorptive capacity, Systematic literature review, 

Knowledge management systems, Information systems, 

Integrated framework, Meta-routines 
   

243 Title : The intelligent social change journey: Moving into the 

information field of consciousness  

 Author : Alex Bennet, David Bennet, Arthur Shelley, Theresa Bullard, 

John Lewis  

 Keywords : Learning, Knowledge, Intelligent social change journey, 

Consciousness, Complexity, Cause and effect, Co-evolving, 
Co-creating, Reality, Pattern thinking, Self development, 

Truth, Humility, Beauty as transcendence 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0011
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0012
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/doi/full/10.1108/VJIKMS-03-2017-0012


35 

 

KEYWORDS ART.  NUMBER  

Absorptive 

capacity 96,103,242 

Academic 

librarians 151 

Academic 
librarianship 62 

Academic libraries 

50,125,130,149, 

159 

Academic library 

issues 156 

Academic library 
trends 156 

Academic 

literature 172 

Academic 

networks 148,171 

Academic 

researchers 27 

Academic social 

networking 182 

Access to ICT and 
online information 157 

Agile 

methodology 91 

AIDS 8 

Alternate reality 

game 20 

Altmetrics 16,171,173,182 

Analysis of policy 165 

AR 114 

Architecture of 
social Q&A 183 

Archival 

document 181 

Archives 69 

ARL institutional 

policy study 165 

Art conservation 69 

Artist archives 69 

Artist information 
behaviour 69 

Asia 67 

Assessment 11 

Attrition factors 132 

Authentic learning 155 

Availability 14 

Bangladesh 130,157 

BCP and BIRA 168 

Beauty as 

transcendence 243 

Behaviour 64 

Behaviour, Need  7 

Behavioural 

threshold analysis 45 

Best practices 162 

Bibliometric 
analysis 63 

Bibliometric 

indicators 13 

Bibliometric study 158 

Bibliometrics 16,19 

Big Data Analytics 89 

Big data 

investment  102 

Bostick’s Library 
Anxiety Scale 130 

Burma  67 

Business analytics 96 

Business 

continuity 
planning 168 

Business impact 

and risk analysis 

for informatics 168 

Calendar work 93 

Capability 9 

Caribbean 126 

Caribbean 

academic libraries 156 

Caribbean 
university 

libraries 156 

Car-sharing 179 

Case study 152,239 

Categorization 68 

Cause and effect 243 



36 

 

CENDARI 181 

Central humanist 

library 159 

Chatbots  115 

Citation analysis 16,105,176,178 

Citation counts 70 

Citation impact 

indicator 176 

Citation personal 
display 70 

Cloud-based 

solutions 160 

Co-authorship 19 

Coauthorship 

network 172 

Cochin University 
of Science and 

Technology 

(CUSAT) 150 

Co-creating 243 

Co-evolving 243 

COFIB 10 

Cognitive 

dimensions 103 

Collaboration 128,162 

Collaborative 

information 
seeking 183 

Collaborative 

technologies 27 

Collection 

development 153 

Community 64 

Community 
question and 

answers 183 

Compatibility 179 

Competences 64 

Complex network 52 

Complexity 243 

Computer anxiety 124 

Computer 
applications 31 

Computer 175 

mediated 

communications 

Computer 

software 31,120 

Concerns of 
information 

privacy 124 

Conferences 119,120 

Confidentiality 14 

Consciousness 243 

Consortial 
collaboration 163 

Constructivist 

teaching 20 

Consumer 

behaviour 175 

Consumer 
electronics  119 

Consumer 

product quality 

and safety 52 

Content analysis 15,173 

Content 

management 

systems 160 

Contextual factors 239 

Control 95 

Coping strategies 72 

Core competences 99 

Core technological 

portfolio 99 

Couples 8 

Course 
management 

system 117 

Co-word analysis 63 

Critical success 
factors 91 

Critical thinking 72 

Cross-disciplinary 

research 128 

Cultural and 

creative industries 101 

Curriculum 131 



37 

 

Data brokers 170 

Data journals  178 

Data quality 92 

Data sharing 170 

Decision-making 

effectiveness 96 

DeLone and 

McLean 28 

Dementia 7 

Design 169 

Desktop 
metaphor 169 

Developing 

countries 50,130 

Development 9 

Development 

proposal report 133 

Dhaka university 130 

Diagnosis 7 

Diet 17 

Digital 164 

Digital art 69 

Digital humanities 116 

Digital 
information 

literacy 167 

Digital materials 93 

Digital 
preservation 69,153,160,165 

Digital 

preservation 

framework 165 

Digital 

preservation 

services  162 

Digital publishing 

platforms 148 

Digital 
repositories 165 

Digitization 116 

Digitized oral 

histories 160 

Disaster recovery 

planning 168 

Discourse analysis 61 

Distance learning 30,50 

Dorothy Smith 62 

DRP 168 

Drupal 116 

DuraCloud 160 

Dynamic 

capability view  96 

E commerce 124 

Early impact 16 

Early view articles 13 

Economics 65 

Editorial 6 

Editorial process 13 

Education 118,119,120 

Educational 

innovation 31 

Educational 
neoliberalism 62 

Egypt 167 

eLearning 117 

E-learning 61 

Electronic theses 

and dissertations 
(ETDs) 150 

Embedded 

librarianship 128 

Emergency 

management 53 

Emerging market 90 

Emerging 
technologies 119 

Emotional 

intelligence  240 

Emotions 240 

Empirical analysis 54 

Employee security 
behaviour 43 

Encyclopedias 67 

English-speaking 

Caribbean 126 

Enhance 152 

Enquiry-based 155 



38 

 

learning 

Enrichment  94 

Enterprise social 

networking 15 

Environmental 

dynamism 98 

Epistemic warrant 68 

Epistemology 68 

E-science 184 

Essential teaching 
methods 152 

Evaluation 70 

Event study 102 

Experiential 

learning 125 

Expert generation  183 

Expert survey 105 

Expertise 48 

External R&D 97 

External sources 97 

External WOM 54 

Facebook 173 

Facebook Live  122 

Factor analysis 130 

Factors influence 

technology 

adoption 26 

Fear of reprisal 47 

File formats  166 

Flood risk 

reduction 133 

FOI  174 

Food logging 17 

Game-based 
learning 20,29 

GIS 181 

Goal setting 44 

Government 

intervention 52 

Grade 5 11 

Grey relational 
analysis 100 

Habit 18 

Haptic technology  121 

Haute cuisine 101 

Health care 71,96 

Health 

information 127 

Health literacy 17 

Health 

professionals 238 

Health sciences 155 

Health services 71 

H-family indices 19 

High blood 
pressure 127 

Higher education 62,242 

H-index 176 

HIV 8 

Human aspects 46 

Human behaviour 45 

Human resource 

management 
practices  98 

Human-centred 

defence 
mechanisms 49 

Humanities 159 

Humanities 

infrastructure 181 

Humility 243 

i-Competent 

model 11 

Ideational 

influence 19 

IFLA guidelines 131 

Image sharing  153 

Impact 9 

Impact factor 176 

India 240 

Individual 

behaviour 65 

Individual factors 124 

Industrial 
information 

integration 56 



39 

 

Informatics 

project planning 168 

Information 7,174 

Information and 

communication 

technologies 
(ICTs) 149 

Information 

architecture 72 

Information 

asymmetry 180 

Information 
behaviour 6,10,19,61 

Information 

behaviour in 
China 63 

Information 

commons 126 

Information 
dissemination 127 

Information 

dissemination 
behavior 53 

Information 

dissemination 
motivation 53 

Information 

experience 6 

Information 

integration 56 

Information 

literacy 

6,10,17,20, 
61, 

125,155,158 

Information 
literacy 

instructions 158 

Information need 10,157 

Information 

overload 72 

Information 

practice 61 

Information 
processes 71 

Information 

programs 131 

Information 64 

research 

Information 

resources 
management 118 

Information 

retrieval 94 

Information 

science 13,65,129 

Information 
science for 

development 9 

Information 
searches 65 

Information 

security 45 

Information 

security (InfoSec) 47 

Information 

security 
awareness 43 

Information 

security 
awareness (ISA) 47 

Information 

security 
awareness 

programmes 45 

Information 
security 

behaviour 46 

Information 
security 

compliance  44 

Information 
security policy 43 

Information 

seeking 129 

Information 
services 50,64 

Information 

systems 118,242 

Information 

systems security 

practice 14 

Information 

technology 50,89,98,126 



40 

 

Information 

theory  65 

Information 

transmission 52 

Information-
seeking behaviour 133,157 

Informetrics 70 

Initial public 

offerings (IPOs) 180 

Innovation 55 

Innovative 

performance 97 

Instant 
messaging  53 

Institutional 

repositories 151 

Integrated 

framework 242 

Integrated model  10 

Integrity 14 

Intellectual capital 105 

Intelligent social 

change journey 243 

Interactive 

devices 31 

Interactive 
learning 

environment 241 

Inter-disciplinarity 12 

Internal WOM  54 

Internet 120,154 

Internet usage 28 

IPO grading 180 

J.L. Austin 62 

Jamaican 
academic libraries 156 

Jamaican 

university 
libraries 156 

Journal 

assessment 176 

Journal prestige 12 

Journal ranking 12,105 

Jürgen Habermas  62 

Knowledge 10,240,243 

Knowledge based 

view 103 

Knowledge 

characteristics 99 

Knowledge 
heterogeneity 55 

Knowledge 

management 

71,97,99,105,23

9 

Knowledge 

management 

capability 98 

Knowledge 

management 

systems 242 

Knowledge 

organization 68 

Knowledge 

processes 71 

Knowledge reuse  239 

Knowledge 

sharing 237,240 

Knowledge 
sharing behaviour 238 

Knowledge-driven 

approach 103 

Knowledge-

intensive firm 102 

Law 174 

Lawyers 129 

Layar app  123 

Lead creators 101 

Learning 243 

Learning 
experiences 29 

Librarian 155 

Librarians 127,128,,159 

Librarianship 62,125 

Libraries 118,120,154 

Library 20 

Library and 

information 
networks 50 

Library and 6 



41 

 

information 

science teaching 
and research  

Library education 131 

Library 

integration 117 

Library items 149 

Library 

professionals 167 

Library retention 
strategies 132 

Library services 117,118 

Library 

technologies 121 

Lifelong learning 241 

LIS research 12 

LIS researcher 182 

LIS teaching  12 

Literacies 72 

Literary warrant  68 

Makerspaces 125 

Malawi 8 

Malaysia 27 

Mandatory 174 

Manufacturing 

firms 104 

Mark Hepworth 6 

Market for 
technology  100 

Market value 102 

Master data 

management 

(MDM) 92 

Material design 169 

Materials ontology 184 

Materials science 

domain 184 

Mathematical 
modelling 65 

Media 154 

Media richness 

theory 175 

Medical librarians  127 

Member of 

parliament 157 

Mendeley 16 

Mendeley readers  16 

Message-diversity 15 

Metadata 181 

Meta-routines 242 

M-learning 26 

MNC subsidiaries 97 

Mobile devices 149 

Mobile health 17 

Mobile learning 30 

Mobile library 

services 149 

Mobile phone 9 

Mobile research  149 

Models 164 

Moodle 117 

Multi-channelled 
InfoSec training 

regime 47 

Myanmar 67 

Myths 8 

Natural language 
processing 94 

Neoliberalism 62 

Network 

heterogeneity 55 

New media art  69 

New ventures 55 

Nigeria 127,128,151 

OAIS 164 

Omeka 160 

Online 174 

Online banking 46 

Online banking 

system 95 

Online 
information 

management 175 

Online video  175 

Ontologies 94 



42 

 

Ontology reuse 184 

Open access (OA) 150 

Open access 

journals 150 

Open access 

routes 151 

Open data 178 

Open innovation 97,98,100,104 

Open innovation 
model 103 

Open search 

strategy  104 

Open source 166 

Organisational 

culture 43 

Organizational 
context 44 

Organizational 

implementation 92 

Organizational 

issues 92 

Organizational 

routines 93 

Organizational 

slack 104 

Outsourced 
software 

development 

projects 91 

Pakistan 131 

Panel data 54 

Parliament library 

services  157 

Partnerships 162 

Pattern thinking 243 

PDF/A 166 

Peer-review 
process  13 

Perceived risk 18 

Perceived 

strategic value  89 

Perceived value 18 

Percentage of 

highly cited 176 

articles 

Performance 

impact 28 

Periscope 122 

Personal digital 

archiving 69 

Personal 
information 

management 69,72 

Personal Learning 
Environment and 

Network (PLE&N)  241 

Personal website  70 

Personalized data 
protection  170 

Persuasion 49 

Phenomenograph

y 7 

Physical sciences 152 

Pilot projects 163 

Planned 

behaviour 238 

PLS-structural 

equation 
modeling 129 

Policy review 165 

Pondicherry 

University (PU)  150 

Post promoters’ 

stake 180 

Practice 
architectures 61 

Practice theory 17 

Prepaid card  9 

Preservation 164 

Preservation 

planning 163 

Preservation tools 163 

Primary students 11 

Privacy 48,154,170 

Prospect theory 100 

Protection 

motivation theory 46 

Prototype 116 



43 

 

Psychology 173 

Psychology of 

design  169 

Psychometrics 48 

Public 

dissemination of 

research 148 

Public opinion 52 

QR code 123 

Quality  131 

Quantitative 

analysis 158 

Quantum 
cryptography 95 

Quantum key 

distribution  95 

Questionnaire 

survey 30 

Railway station 56 

Reality 243 

Reasoned action 
approach 46 

Recommender 

system  172 

Reference 67 

Referral hospitals  238 

Relational 
databases 94 

Relative 

importance 54 

Repositories 164 

Repost pattern 15 

Research 

Excellence 

Framework 12 

Research hotspots 63 

Research impact 148,172,182 

Research status  63 

Research trends 63 

Research 

universities  27 

Researcher profile 182 

ResearchGate 151,182 

Resource-based 96 

theory 

Retention factors 132 

Retweet pattern 15 

Reverse 

engineering 94 

Risk prioritization 

in informatics 

projects  168 

Rural area 152 

Scholarly 

communication 13,148,173 

Science academic 
achievement 152 

Scientometrics 105,178 

SCImago Journal 

Rank (SJR) 158 

Search tactics 177 

Security 48 

Security 

comprehension 48 

Security culture  45 

Security 
education 43 

Security 

management 49 

Self development 243 

Self efficacy 124 

Self-directed 
learning 125 

Serodiscordance 8 

Shared decision 

making 71 

Singapore 11 

Site planning 133 

Skills 64 

Slow principles 72 

Small- and 

medium-sized 

enterprises 
(SMEs) 90 

SMEs 103 

Social  154 

Social desirability 

bias 47 



44 

 

Social engineering 49 

Social influence 19 

Social learning 241 

Social media 52,90,153,241 

Social network 53,55 

Social networking 124 

Social networking 

sites 18 

Social networks 122 

Social Q&A 183 

Social sciences 159 

Social software 

applications 14 

Social-sharing 179 

Software trials 163 

Source 
Normalized 

Impact per Paper 

(SNIP) 158 

South Valley 

University 167 

Space 154 

Spatial relations 181 

Standards 166 

Stereoscopic 3D 
technology 29 

Story elements  177 

Storybook 

searching 177 

Structural 

equation model 53 

Student attrition  132 

Student retention 132 

Students 159 

Subjective task 

complexity  129 

Survey 167 

Sustainable 

development. 128 

Switching 
intention  18 

System reliability 179 

Systematic 14 

literature review 

Systematic 

literature review 242 

Teaching aids  31 

Team 

collaboration  237 

Team composition 101 

Technological 
M&A  99 

Technology 118,120 

Technology 

acceptance model 179 

Technology 

adoption 

behaviour  26 

TEI  116 

Tertiary 

institutions 151 

Textile 
experiment  29 

Theory 62 

Theory of 

inventive problem 

solving  55 

TOE framework 89 

Tools 162 

Topic analysis 15 

Topic modelling 172 

Town planners 133 

TRAC  164 

Traditional plan-

based 

methodology 91 

Transmission 95 

Transparency 174 

Trust 18,240 

Truth 243 

TTF  28 

Turkey 149 

Twenty-first 

century literacies 20 

Two-sided 
matching 100 



45 

 

Uganda 238 

Uncertainty 129 

Underpricing 180 

Underwriters’ 

reputation 180 

Units of measure 184 

Units ontology 184 

University 

libraries 167 

Usabilitys 169 

Use 150 

User generated 
content 54 

User 

innovativeness  179 

User interface 169 

User satisfaction 28 

User services 126 

User studies 159 

Validation 166 

Vendors’ 91 

perspective 

Virtual learning 

environment 117 

Virtual reality 29 

Virtual teams 93 

Visualized search 

interface 177 

VR  114 

Waiting room 56 

Waiting zone  56 

Warrant 68 

Web 2.0 153,183 

Web-based library 
resources 148 

Webometrics 70 

Website 153 

Wikipedia 67,155 

Work task 133 

XML 116 

Yemen 28 

 

 


